
LUTAH SOFA by Corinne Mathern

Standard widths available: 
 72”
84”
96”

102”
108”
120”

Lead time: 6-8 weeks

Dimensions:
96” W x 38.5” D x 34” H
COM 17 yards

Details:
Fully upholstered seat and back
Tight seat
Solid wood arm detail
Wood legs

UNA MALAN INC. | UNAMALAN.COM | +1 800 906 8104

WARECO | COOPER 

WARECO | COOPER 
WARECO | SALES@WARECO.CO | 812.499.9991


